MANN

ABS3000SE_230V // dust collector g%

highlights

solid blow wheel

rugged dust collector housing

powerful motor and smart design

constantly high performance at duty

connection of three machines simultaneously possible with
distributor piece

big filter surface enables high suction performance (filter-dimension:
@500 /1100mm)

four casters allow total workshop mobility

included in delivery: moving device, filter- and chip bag set; distributor




ABS3000SE_230V // dust collector

technical details

motor power s1in W
cable length

total dimensions in mm
chip bag diameter in mm
fan diameter in mm
hypotension in Pa

gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

1500

1,8m
985x560x2250
500

300

2200

48

voltage

speed in min-1

suction performance in m%h
chip bag length in mm
outputs

sound pressure level in dB(A)
net weight in kg

packaging length in mm

EAN code

MANN

o
8/,

230V / 50Hz
2950

3000

850

3x (100mm)
<85

45

1.050
9120058376832




