## ABS3000SE\_230V // dust collector



## highlights

- solid blow wheel
- rugged dust collector housing
- · powerful motor and smart design
- · constantly high performance at duty
- connection of three machines simultaneously possible with distributor piece
- big filter surface enables high suction performance (filter-dimension: ø500 /1100mm)
- four casters allow total workshop mobility

included in delivery: moving device, filter- and chip bag set; distributor



## ABS3000SE\_230V // dust collector



## technical details

motor power s1 in W	1500
cable length	1,8m
total dimensions in mm	985x560x2250
chip bag diameter in mm	500
fan diameter in mm	300
hypotension in Pa	2200
gross weight in kg	48
packaging width in mm	595
packaging height in mm	505

voltage	230V / 50Hz
speed in min-1	2950
suction performance in m³/h	3000
chip bag length in mm	850
outputs	3x (ø100mm)
sound pressure level in dB(A)	<85
net weight in kg	45
packaging length in mm	1.050
EAN code	9120058376832